
Agenda

Land Use, Transportation & 

Infrastructure Committee

Committee Members: Herndon, Chair; Sandoval, Vice-Chair; 

Black; CdeBaca; Kashmann; Torres

Committee Staff: Zach Rothmier

Tuesday, January 14, 2020, 10:30 AM

City & County Building, Room 391

Attendance

Action Items

Approves an official map amendment to rezone property 

located at 1430 Race Street from PUD 554 to G-RX-3 in 

Council District 10.

20-006

Ella Stueve

Consent Items

Approves a contract with Insituform Technologies, LLC 

for $2,343,806 and for 212 days for the 35th Street and 

Lincoln Park Sanitary Sewer Project to repair deteriorated 

gravity drained sewer pipes in Council Districts 8 and 9 

(201951838).

20-0036

Amends the Denver Revised Municipal Code to replace 

references to Public Works with Department of 

Transportation and Infrastructure as appropriate and in 

conformance with the Charter change approved by the 

voters at the General Election conducted on November 5, 

2019.

20-0039

Page 1 

For information on public comment procedures go to 

http://www.denvergov.org/content/denvergov/en/denver-city-council/public-input.html

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=15944
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=15974
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=15977


Agenda

Land Use, Transportation & Infrastructure Committee

Tuesday, January 14, 2020

Dedicates a parcel of land as public right of way as public 

alley, located in the southernmost portion of the alley at 

South Columbine Street and East Buchtel Boulevard, 

bounded by East Jewell Avenue, East Buchtel Boulevard, 

South Columbine Street, East Asbury Avenue and South 

Josephine Street in Council District 6.

20-0040

Dedicates a parcel of land as public right of way as 

Leetsdale Drive, located at the intersection of Leetsdale 

Drive and South Holly Street in Council District 5.

20-0048

Dedicates a parcel of land as public right of way as South 

Dexter Street and a parcel of land as public right of way 

as East Kentucky Avenue, located at the intersection of 

South Dexter Street and East Kentucky Avenue in Council 

District 6.

20-0049

Page 2 

For information on public comment procedures go to 

http://www.denvergov.org/content/denvergov/en/denver-city-council/public-input.html

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=15978
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=15986
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=15987

